
Bosch HDH181X-01
Object, ID

Brand

Model Number

Name

Description

Battery Amp Hour 4

Battery Chemistry * 9 - Lithium Ion

Battery Voltage * 24 - 18

Cordless / Corded * 1 - Cordless

Provantage * 2 - Y

Battery Voltage * 24 - 18

Battery/Charger * 2 - Included

Chuck Capacity * 2 - 1/2" Keyless Chuck

Chuck Size * 4 - 1/2 in

Clutch Settings * 25+1

No Load BPM * 66 - 0-27,500

No Load RPM * 132 - 0-440 / 0-1,850

Torque (in. lbs.) * 76 - 752

Battery Composition 3 - Lithium-Ion (Li-ion)

Battery Voltage * 24 - 18

Case Included 1 - Yes

Charger Included * 1 - Yes

Chuck Design * 1 - Keyless

Color / Finish * Blue

Cordless / Corded * 1 - Cordless

CSA Certified * 1 - Yes

Drill / Driver Maximum RPM * 49 - 1750

Drill Type * 4 - Variable Speed Drill

Energy Star Certified Recharging System 2 - No

ETL Listed * 2 - No

Housing Material * Durashield™ Soft-Grip

Impacts per Minute * 27750

Maximum Torque (ft-lbs) * 752

Net Tool Weight (lbs) * 5

Number of Batteries Included * 3 - 2

Number of Batteries Required * 2

Number of Hammer Settings 25

Number of Speeds 3 - 2

Powered Tool Power Source * 2 - Electric - Cordless

Reverse * 1 - Yes

Side Handle * 1 - Yes

Switch Type Trigger

Tool Handle Type * 2 - Pistol

Tool Storage * 1 - Bag

UL Listed * 1 - Yes

Variable Speed * 1 - Yes

Battery Charger Input Voltage (V) 120

Battery Recharge Time (hrs) 1

CSA Certified 1 - Yes

Drill / Driver Chuck Design 1 - Keyless

Drill / Driver Chuck Size 5 - 1/2 in

Drill / Driver Clutch Settings 25+1

Drill / Driver Color Blue

Drill / Driver Housing Material Durashield™ Soft-Grip

Drill / Driver Length (in) 8.9

Drill / Driver Lock-on Switch 2 - No

Drill / Driver Maximum Torque (in-lbs) 750

Drill / Driver Overload Protection 1 - Yes

Drill / Driver Reverse 1 - Yes

Drill / Driver Rocker Switch 1 - Yes

Drill / Driver Side Handle 1 - Yes

Drill / Driver Switch Type Trigger

Drill / Driver Variable Speed 1 - Yes

Drill / Driver Width (in) 3

Hammer Drill Chuck Design 1 - Keyless

Hammer Drill Chuck Size 4 - 1/2 in

Hammer Drill Clutch Settings 25+1

Hammer Drill Color / Finish Blue

Hammer Drill Housing Material Durashield™ Soft-Grip

Hammer Drill Impacts per Minute 27750

Hammer Drill Length (in) 8.9

Hammer Drill Maximum RPM 49 - 1750

Hammer Drill Maximum Torque (ft-lbs) 752

Hammer Drill Number of Batteries Required 2

Hammer Drill Number of Speeds 2

Hammer Drill Reverse 1 - Yes

Hammer Drill Side Handle 1 - Yes

Hammer Drill Switch Type Trigger

Hammer Drill Tool Handle Type 2 - Pistol

Hammer Drill Variable Speed 1 - Yes

Hammer Drill Width (in) 3

Material Number Sales org. UPC-Code

06019D9313 North America 000346464818

Material Numbers

#55436

Bosch

HDH181X-01

HDH181X-01 (06019D9313)

18V Brute Tough™ 1/2" Hammer Drill/Driver w/ Active Response Technology


